Mission Eastward reaching the last house on the last road.	YES, I will sponsor the 2024 CHPC MATE Trip! I'd like to be a
My/Our Contact Information:	□ Roof Sponsor (\$500 or more) □ Deck Sponsor (\$250—\$499) □ Window Sponsor (\$100—\$249)
Name(s)	
(as you wish them to appear in our sponsor list)	□ Shareholder (\$1—\$99)
Address	
City/State/Zip	My check, <b>payable to CHPC</b> , for \$ is enclosed. Please return with this card to the church office:
Email	at 101 North 23rd Street; Camp Hill, PA 17011. Thank you!

Please cut along the line and mail the top portion with your check.

Fill out the bottom portion and retain for your records.

A Mission at the <b>Eastward</b> reaching the last house on the last road.	YES, I will sponsor the 2024 CHPC MATE Trip! I'd like to be a
MY/OUR CONTACT INFORMATION: Name(s) (as you wish them to appear in our sponsor list)	<ul> <li>Roof Sponsor (\$500 or more)</li> <li>Deck Sponsor (\$250—\$499)</li> <li>Window Sponsor (\$100—\$249)</li> <li>Shareholder (\$1—\$99)</li> <li>My check, <b>payable to CHPC</b>, for \$ is enclosed. Please return with this card to the church office: at 101 North 23rd Street; Camp Hill, PA 17011. <i>Thank you!</i></li> </ul>
Address City/State/Zip Email	

## **ONLINE donations may also be made at camphillpres.org/donate**

Thank you for your generous contribution! Your gift enables us to be of service to others. All gifts to MATE—Camp Hill Presbyterian Church (EIN 23-1421923), a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit organization, are tax-deductible to the full extent of the law.

Please retain this for your records. If you are a CHPC member your gift will be reflected in your giving statement. If you are not a CHPC member you will receive a written acknowledgement. Should you have any questions regarding your donation, please contact Camp Hill Presbyterian Church at 717-737-0488 or email aebeling@thechpc.com.